
Decision

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

46094792

46101052

45864252

45871292

45940362

45638242

45640302

45641542

45557712

45574452

45622152

45498242

45500562

45522582

45344482

45492192

45492292

44918452

44952612

45040262

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 08/02/2021 to 14/02/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application Number


