## **Application Decisions:**

## Decisions for period from 08/02/2021 to 14/02/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application Number	Decision
44918452	Approved
44952612	Refused
45040262	Approved
45344482	Refused
45492192	Refused
45492292	Refused
45498242	Approved
45500562	Approved
45522582	Refused
45557712	Refused
45574452	Refused
45622152	Refused
45638242	Refused
45640302	Refused
45641542	Refused
45864252	Refused
45871292	Refused
45940362	Refused
46094792	Refused
46101052	Refused